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Important Contacts at 
John Bartram High School

Principal:  Brian R. Johnson - brjohnson@philasd.org 

Assistant Principal (9th & 10th Grade):  Jenn Reed - jreed2@philasd.org 

Assistant Principal (11th & 12th):  Courtney Carrington - ccarrington@philasd.org 

School Secretary:  Kellie Hudecki - kmchugh@philasd.org  

Roster Expert:  Rajitha Maley - rmaley@philasd.org 

Climate Manager (9th):  Chris Bowman - cbowman@philasd.org

Climate Manager (10th/½  11th):  Vincent Garrett - vgarrett@philasd.org

Climate Manager (½ 11th/12th):  Simone Knight - ssknight@philasd.org

Counselor (9th):  Andrea Caple - acaple@philasd.org

Counselor (10th/½ 11th):  Ricki Speers - rspeers@philasd.org 

Counselor (½ 11th/12th):  Dan Golden - dgolden@philasd.org


Contactos importantes en
Escuela secundaria John Bartram

Director: Brian R. Johnson - brjohnson@philasd.org 

Subdirectora (grados 9 y 10): Jenn Reed - jreed2@philasd.org 

Subdirectora (11 y 12): Courtney Carrington - ccarrington@philasd.org 

Secretaria de la escuela: Kellie Hudecki - kmchugh@philasd.org 

Experto en la lista: Rajitha Maley - rmaley@philasd.org 

Gerente de Clima (9no): Chris Bowman - cbowman@philasd.org 

Gerente de Clima (10/½ 11): Vincent Garrett - vgarrett@philasd.org 

Gerente de Clima (½ 11/12): Simone Knight - ssknight@philasd.org 

Consejero (9no): Andrea Caple - acaple@philasd.org 

Consejero (10/½ 11): Ricki Speers - rspeers@philasd.org  

Consejero (½ 11/12): Dan Golden - dgolden@philasd.org 


Contacts importants à
Lycée John Bartram

Principal : Brian R. Johnson - brjohnson@philasd.org 

Directrice adjointe (9e et 10e années) : Jenn Reed - jreed2@philasd.org 

Directrice adjointe (11e et 12e) : Courtney Carrington - ccarrington@philasd.org 

Secrétaire de l'école : Kellie Hudecki - kmchugh@philasd.org 

Experte de la liste : Rajitha Maley - rmaley@philasd.org 

Responsable Climat (9e) : Chris Bowman - cbowman@philasd.org 

Responsable Climat (10e/½ 11e) : Vincent Garrett - vgarrett@philasd.org 

Responsable Climat (½ 11e/12e) : Simone Knight - ssknight@philasd.org 

Conseillère (9e) : Andrea Caple - acaple@philasd.org 

Conseiller (10e/½ 11e) : Ricki Speers - rspeers@philasd.org 

Conseiller (½ 11e/12e) : Dan Golden - dgolden@philasd.org 
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